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

Tudor, 33 yrs, frame, brick, stucco, HW flrs, slate rf,
cap ins, all comb ss / heated porch
lst=-3-vest, sh, 1lr w/f.pl, dr, break nk, kit, lav, enc.
2nd-3-3 bedrms, 2 t baths, M w/stall, o.w.s.0.tub
3rd-1-1 bedrm, bath, attic, closed stairs

Bsmt-laund, out ent, brass & cop w.p.

ST:0IL, 1,500 gal tank

2-car att garage w/heat & light, paved drive

1-9.8, B-26.6, '72 tax rate 6.41, taxes $2333.24. Poss:

Sept 15 or arranged. Key w/ LR & RC Co, Mlbrn. Warranty

deed. New color TV antenna; plug-in antenna. Carpeting,

curtains, drapes, refrig. nego. A/C incl. Exterior of
. house newly painted. Shows well. Fielding GS, Maplewood

Jr, Columbia HS, 0.L.S.paro, bus 31, Mplwd RR

Key also w/ Klein.

REPLACEMENT
IR:RC Co,8.0.7 " 783-0L05 T B=T0=30) " ""1159-72
Owner: George J & Marion H Falk, prem 763-3833
Conv. 30 Oakland Rd,Mplwd 7-3-2-lav U bedrms $49,900



#6838—.-7/24/’72 Under contract by Fiacre.
#6851--8/23/72 Contingency removed. Selling price $46,000




27775 30 Oakland Rd, Mplwd. $26,500 1

Lot 64 x 182 x 62 F&C

Brick,Stucco,Eng.,blt.15 yrs., All Cash

slate roof,wea.wind.& drs.,full ins.,part s.s.

1lst-3-vest.,s.h.,l.r.,fp.,d.r.,brk.nk.,t.kit.,lav.,open p.

2nd-3-3 bedrms.,2 t.baths-master w/stall;other w/shower
over tub '

3rd-attic,closed stairs,md’'s rm.,bath

Basement:laund.,outside ent.Brass w.p.

Steam:0i1,$350 ann'l cost,1,500 gal.tank

2-car garage,att.,heated,lighted

L.B:B & W SH 7-3311 8/13/53-Exp.2/13/54

Owner:Helen H.& Lloyd P.Bremer,Millington,N.J. MI 7-0762
Bus:569 Millburn Ave.,S.H. SH 7-3311

1953 Assess:Land $1,900 1953 Rate $5.70

Bldg. 7,600 " Taxes $541.50

Poss.30 days.Key box.Vacant.Mod.kit.Entire home Jjust

redecorated inside.All in fine condition.Fielding GS,

Ricalton Jr.H.S.,Columbia HS,Sorrows Paro,Buses 31,72,

Mplwd.R.R.St.

S

30 Oakland Rd.,Mplwd. 7-3-2 ST:0il §26,500
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#3950 - 8/24/53 Sold by Welker. 26,50°
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c§10207 30 Oakland Rd., Mplwd, ~ $15,500 1

. §S0c SR#2965; For Rent at $115 / 12,000 =$117
Lot 63 x 182 a month, int, taxes

3 Brick & frame; built in 1930 & amortization

3 way), lav,, pantry, & Guarantee Co,
built in kitchen cabinets
2nd = 3 = bedrms & 1 bath, stall shower with glass
door, ccdar closct
rd = 1 = bedrm & 1 bath |
team; oil burncr(Silent Automatic) J
Two car garagec; attached & heated
Listed - Sept. 11th/37. Expircs = March 11th/1938,
LeBs = Drewry & Speir, Inc., S0 2=3223
. Owner =~ Mrs, Charles S, Morrow, 321 S, 9th Strect,
Nwiks, Call MI 2-1658, Prescnt tenant, R.L.Coffin,

380 R=5744; rented at $115 mo. Iease expires Septs
o~

S31st/37, Fossession Oect. or Nov, lst. 5 minutes
« o Columbia High School; 5 minutes to grade school;

& 9=1C minutes to DeLs & WaReRe; 2 mins, to buses,
230 Oakland Rde., Maplewood 7 2 2 Stoil/_a‘room
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7768 30 Oakland R‘.,ﬂleO - $25,000 Y
between AKensington & Worth:: Terr. \1’ 375 @ 6% Due
Iot 61.20 x 182 x 6l1.<0 rear Jan,lOSb. Held by
Brick, stueco & frame.FEnglish, Nutley HMtg. Co..

Ruilt 1930, ' 67@ Sl /°‘7_'§_3(2/\A/43)

1st - 3 - hall, 1l.r,,d.r.,tile kit, ,brkfst,.rm.,lav,,
2nd - 3 - 3 large beirms, & < tile baths, stall sh

& glass ﬂoar(p14214%/g¢vvv— ZLg’th
3rd - 1 - 1 bedrms & bath ot /¢ 2o tn

cellar -~ laundry

Steam, OIL burner K/Jéf/ 7/’%7/?

2 car garage, attashed, lighted, heated,

Listed Harch 1, 1933, Ex ires Sent. 1, 1933

L,B. -Martin & Weis . Ines, S.0.2« 7640

Ownar - Tﬁﬁm%g J Maguire ovrem, 8,0.2-2518

Chestnut trilm 1lst, white trim ’nd an floors,

1l onen firenlace, Possesuion 60 days, Tax about %400,
House in Al condition. 16 large trees, beautiful
grounds. Awnings and electric refrigerator, Concealed
radiatéms, Anxious to sell., Submit all offers,

30 Oskland Rd., Maplewood 7 3 2 011 $25.,000
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